
MAJOR PAIRS CHAMPIONSHIP

BOARD OF HONOUR

Lead

Lead

Lead

Lead

Lead

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Skip

Skip

Skip

Skip

Skip

1963

1969

1975

1981

1987

1964

1970

1976

1982

1988

1965

1971

1977

1983

1989

1966

1972

1978

1984

1990

1967

1973

1979

1985

1991

1968

1974

1980

1986

1992

Continues

L. Seddon R. Russell I. A. Stratton A. Anderson D. Bell

F. E. Whitham W. Watson F. E. Whitham W. J. Dawes W. Yeomans

J. Alexander

K. J. Fay

L. W. Wheatley E. J. Wiggins E. Robson E. J. Wheatley W. E. King D. Bell

F. S. Fookes A. W. Donaldson F. Webb R. W. Wheatley A. J. Tange W. Yeomans

A. Tange G. Makinson A. Davis G. C. Gordon G. C. Gordon G. C. Gordon

K. J. Fay K. J. Fay T. Lloyd K. J. Fay K. J. Fay K. J. Fay

D. Deuis T. Henderson A. Pym A. W. Donaldson R. Oliver M. C. Cain

G. C. Gordon G. C. Gordon A. W. Donaldson A. Pym G. McDonnell G. C. Gordon

J. Burke E. Pakes L. Kennedy B. Lang N. Baudinet J. Burke

G. C. Gordon L. Dwyer H. Gralton K. Field G. C. Gordon G. C. Gordon
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MAJOR PAIRS CHAMPIONSHIP

BOARD OF HONOUR

Lead

Lead

Lead

Lead

Lead

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Skip

Skip

Skip

Skip

Skip

1993

1999

2005

2011

2017

1994

2000

2006

2012

2018

1995

2001

2007

2013

2019

1996

2002

2008

2014

2020

1997

2003

2009

2015

2021

1998

2004

2010

2016

2022

G. McIntosh R. Russell J. Bowman J. Gerrard P. O'Donnell J. Gerrard

K. Field P. Bickford M. Cain C. Fay K. Baudinet C. Fay

P. Reed

W. Abbot

Previous

K. Field K. Field B. Perrin B. Hynard B. Lang 

J. Myers J. Myers R. Rafferty P. Furnell J. Gerrard

B. Lang D. Stanness B. Lang I. Sullivan M. Anderson

J. Gerrard R. Bond J. Gerrard R. Rafferty B. Hynard P. Reed

B. Lang

C. Batchelor I. Sullivan H. Patfield D. Boxsell P. Pascoe S. Blake

J. Gerrard R. Rafferty P. Lauer R. Douglas A. Proctor J. Auton

N. Eldridge B Auton P Pascoe

L. Eldridge D Boxsell D Mollison A Proctor

L. Lovric

SPRINGWOOD MEN’S BOWLING CLUB


